## RATE CARD





Age Group	Full-time (4 or more days per week)		Part-time (1-3 days per week/max. 26 hours)	
Infants 6 weeks – 18 months	\$310.00	5% Auto Pay Discount \$295.00	\$200.00	5% Auto Pay Discount \$190.00
Toddlers 19 months – 3 years	\$275.00	\$261.25	\$175.00	\$166.25
Preschool 3.1 years – 5.11 years	\$245.00	\$233.00	\$145.00	\$138.00
Preschool (Before/After) 3.1 years – 5.11 years	\$150.00	\$143.00	\$95.00	\$90.00
School-age (Before/After) 6 years – 12 years	\$150.00	\$143.00	\$95.00	\$90.00
School-age (Summer) 6 years – 12 years	\$225.00	\$214.00	\$145.00	\$138.00

- School Closure 1 Day Fee \$50
- School Closures Full Week Fee \$225
- Each sibling will receive a 10% discount. Youngest child pays full tuition.
- Each private pay family is eligible for a 5% Auto-pay discount. Payments are processed automatically on Thursday of the proceeding week. families with a past due balance will not be eligible